Manitoba 9

TENDER NO. 6633
Bridge Construction
(Structures)

Project:

TENDER RESULTS
(As read out at Tender Opening)

At Various Sites in SW Manitoba
On PR 256, 445 and 252
CLOSING: JANUARY 21, 2016

TENDERS OPENED AT:
Infrastructure and Transportation
Contract Services

1630 - 215 Garry St.
Winnipeg MB R3C 3P3

CONTRACTOR'S NAME

SECTION |

SECTION Il

SECTION IlI

TOTAL PRICE

Macaw MacDonald Ltd.

$1,125,688.57

$1,227,530.27

$1,082,884.52

$3,436,103.36

M. D. Steele Construction

$1,098,430.40

$1,232,405.67

$1,106,163.93

$3,437,000.00

Armcon Ltd.

$1,167,325.89

$1,243,722.37

$1,101,343.97

$3,512,392.23

Surespan Operations Inc.

$2,365,550.00

$2,640,770.00

$2,207,525.00

$3,962,771.26

Minty’s Moving Ltd.

$1,346,725.00

$1,506,702.00

$1,104,975.00

$4,211,522.00

Bat Construction Ltd.

$1,863,961.70

$2,009,673.45

$1,766,731.20

$5,069,169.55




